Mexico 199

.Gates 177
" Tioga 177
Webster 154
Olympia 150
A ‘Hena 1 34
. port 131
Niagra Falls 126
Frewsburg 108
Notre Dame 62
Livonia 42
North Star 18
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Weight Place Name Team
96 1|Kevin Smith Mex
2]JJ Cutaia G-C
3{Rob Ziegler Web
4]Bill Roth G-0
5]|Miles Keene TGA
6lJon Semmler G-A
103 1|Jason Darrah TGA
2|John Bonaldi G-0
3|Warren Clark Mex
4|Dale DeBacco NF
112 1|Gregor Gillespie Web
2)Greg Morsch G-C
3]Andy Tagliareni Mex
4]Nick Marucci Frewsburg
5|Phil Lombardo Olympia
6]John McDonald NSCA
119 1|Zach Franklin TGA
2|Nelson McNeil G-A
3|Mike Fugua Fairport
41TJ Barrett Livonia
5|Glen Dowdy Olympia
6]Matt Lundgren FRB
125 1|JP Zengerele G-C
2|Brandon MacWhinnie TGA
3|Andrew Krieger Web
4|TR Nolan G-0
5|Matt Campion FRB
6|Brian Redhead Mex
130 1|Rob Klinger NF
2|Harold Corby TGA
3|Pat Quinlan G-C
4|Kyle Malone Web
5|Brandon Pierce FRB
B|Riley Shea G-0
135 1|Joe Desanto G-0
2|Derrick Smith Mex
3|Jason Demetros TGA
4|Charlie Ashker NF
5|Scott Cleversy G-A
6|Mike Volpe Web




Brian Bowen
Mario Shiano
Chris Pilosi
Ryan Kennedy
John Waite
Brett Grape
Larry Aceti
Josh Smith
Dan Safranec
Matt Cody
Matt Ferugia
Dave Skeates
Nick Pagano
Ryan Flemming
Dan Dutton
Mike Campion
Kevin Kinnear
Aaron Semlar
Lou Comenale
Nick Strange
Josh Sweet
Zach Gilbert
Andy Athoe
Matt Cupido
lan Ammons
Bret Beil

Russ Aiken
Chris Char
Steve Poliszuk
Alan Wheeler
Joe Fingler
Aaron Jackson
Matt Muerb
Rex Ocorr
Zach Fuller
Joshua Miller
Ray Fonnechio
Rich Posey
Kevin Luu
Garrick Brown
Justin Pulco
Brian Bickford

140 1
2
3
4
5
6
145 1
2
3
4
5
6
152 1
2
3
4
5
6
160 1
2
3
4
5
6
171 1
2
3
4
5
6
189 1
2
3
4
5
6
215 1
2
3
4
5
6
275 1
2
3
4
5
6

Chris Cowen
Mike Johnson

Mike Beavers
Alex Peck

Marcus Cortellini

Mike Palmesano

FRP
G-C
Web
G-A
TGA
NSCA
NF

Mex
FRP
G-C
G-A
FRB
G-A
Mex
Livonia
Frewsburg
Olympia
Fairport
G-C

NF
Fairport
Mex
ND
Web
FRP:
G-A
Mex
G-C
Web
TGA
FRP
FRB
G-0
Web
ND

NF
G-C

NF
TGA
ND
G-0
Mex
Mex
G-C
ND
G-A
TGA
Fairport



¢ Frewsburg |Fairport [Athena |Gates [Clympia [Livonia[Mexico |Notre Dame Niagra Falls [North Star |Tioga [Webster
96 1 0 3 B ) 4
2
3
4 [ 6 3 3
5 3 6 6 3
Finals 3 6 3
103 1 5 6
2
3
" 4 6 3
5 6 6
Finals 5 il
112 1 6 6 & 6
2 6 8 [ 6
3 6 3 4 6
4 3 [} 6 6
5 3 6 4 6
Finals 6 3 6
119 1 3 3 6 3
2 3 3 6 ]
3 3 3 4 5
4 6 5 3 6
5 3 3 6 6
Finals 3 5 &
125 1 3 3 3 6
2 6 6 6 3
3 3 -] 5 6
4 3 B 4 6
5 3 6 [ 3
Finals 5 3 6
130 1 3 6 & %
2 6 6 ] 51
3 8 3 5] 4
4 8 [ 6 6
5 6 8 -] 5
Finals 4 3 6
135 1 6 6 6 6
2 ] 4 6 3
3 6 6 6 B8
4 | 6 3
5 3 6 6
Finals i =] 3 3
140 1 3 3 s B L
2 3 3 5 6
3 3 6 3 6
4 3 -1 3 [
5 3 6 6
Finals 3 3 3
145 1 4 3 3
2 6 4 6
3 3 6 6
4 6 6 6
5 6 6 4 6
Finals ] i 3 3
162 1 sﬂ 3 5 [} 6
2 & 3 6 6 3
3 6 3 6 3 6
4 3 3 6 6
5 3 6 8 6 6
Finals | 6 z 3 6]
160 1 B 6 6
2 0 6 6 6 6
3 6 6 3 i
4 6 6 3
5 3 [ 6
Finals 6 6
171 1 3 6
2
3
4 6 3| 5| 6
5 . 6 3 5] 6
Finals > ] ] 6 3
189 1 8 3 5 -2
2 6 8| 6 | 0 6
3 6 6 6 8
4 3 6 3 [
5 6 3 6
Finals 4 i 8 6
215 1 8 3 6
2
3
4 6 5 6
5 6 6 5
| Finals 6l 8 3]
275 1 6 3 [
2
—_ 3
4 6 8 3
5 6 6 5
Finals 3 3 6

Totals




